

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Government College

Plot BA-1, Action Area 1, New Town, Kolkata 700156 Email: newtowncollege@gmail.com

Notice No. 1031/IQAC

Date: 21.09.2023

All the members of Internal Quality Assurance Cell of Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Government College are hereby notified that an emergency meeting of IQAC will be held on 22nd September, 2023 at 1.30 pm at the Principal's room. The meeting will be conducted in hybrid mode.

Agenda:

Academiç audit and annual curriculum plan

Principal Govt. College
Principal Malam Govt. College
Principal Malam Rajerhat
Dr. A.P. J. New Town, Rajerhat
Kolkata - 700156

Coordinator. IQAC

Co-ordinator
I Q A C
Dr. A.P.J. Abdu: Kalam Govt College
New Town, Rajachat. Koi:

Copy to:

- 1. Dr. Puroshottam Pramanik, Principal, Hooghly Mohsin College
- 2. Dr. Debesh Roy, Professor, Bidhannagar College
- 3. Dr. Debojyoti Konnar, Registrar, Presidency University.
- 4. Sri Ajay Sanjay, Executive Engineer.
- 5. Members of Internal Quality Assurance Cell of Dr. A.P.J.Abdul Kalam Government College.